
Call 0161 822 2580 now for more information or visit www.metronet-uk.com where you 
will �nd a wealth of information about the company and its services, links to customer case 
studies and press reports.

With Metronet saving you up to 
80% compared to traditional 
network providers without 
quality compromise, it is hardly 
surprising that Metronet is the 
only pro�table wireless ISP in 
the UK.  

Metronet’s Service Level 
Agreement and support marks 
an industry �rst.  Metronet’s 
engineering and support staff 
operates 24x7x365 and 
end-to-end ownership of its 
network ensures that Metronet 
delivers against its promises.  
 
Metronet un-contended, fully 
symmetrical leased line services 
are being delivered in your area 
using carrier grade 
point-to-point wireless radio 
systems that make it possible 
for you to have your service (1 
Mbps to 1 Gbps) installed within 
�ve days of placing an order. 

Metronet UK Metro Ethernet 
Services Include:

High-Speed Internet Access
Point-to-Point Private 
Connectivity
VPN & MPLS VPN Services
QinQ Ethernet Services
Resilient Ethernet Circuits & 
Tempory Ethernet 
Connectivity
Ethernet Connectivty 
between Data Centres
Managed Security Services & 
Virtual Managed Security 
Services

If you are thinking of purchasing 
a dedicated leased line, or if you 
have existing circuits for which 
the contract is coming to an end, 
you stand to save money and 
improve the Quality of Service 
that you and your users enjoy. 

Metronet aims to provide at least 
double the bandwidth for less 
than half the price when 
compared to legacy network 
operators and ISPs.

Metronet also offers a fully 
managed virtual �rewall 
solution, point-to-point leased 
lines, and fully integrated MPLS 
solutions.

WITH METRONET, HIGH-SPEED 
INTERNET ACCESS IS…
FASTER DATA RATES UPTO 10GBPS

EVEN FASTER 
CHEAPER BY UP TO 80% WITHOUT QUALITY COMPROMISE

MORE RELIABLE WITH A 24x7x365 99.95% SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENT

Metronet leased circuits are 
terminated with a managed 
Ethernet switch enabling 24 x 
7 monitoring of your service at 
all times to ensure that the 
99.95% Service Level 
Agreement is achieved.  ADSL 
backup is also available for 
additional resilience.

Following installation, you will 
be given a completion 
document designating the IP 
range, Gateway, and DNS 
settings.  If you are less 
familiar with networks, 
Metronet will help you to get 
your services up and running.

TECHNICAL STUFF

ACCESS PRICING

Bandwidth

1 Mbps
2 Mbps
4 Mbps
5 Mbps
6 Mbps
8 Mbps
10 Mbps
12 Mbps
14 Mbps
16 Mbps
20 Mbps
30 Mbps
50 Mbps
100 Mbps
150 Mbps
200 Mbps

Installation

£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500
£1000
£1000
£2000
£3000
£3500
£4000

Monthly

£250
£350
£600
£650
£700
£850
£1000
£1100
£1150
£1200
£1250
£1400
£1500
£1700
£2000
£2500

ADSL 
Backup*
£1,000/£50
£1,000/£50
£500/£25
£500/£25
£500/£25
£500/£25
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

SLA

99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs
99.95%/4 hrs

*Installation/Monthly Rental.

Notes

1. Bandwidth in excess of 200Mbps is 
available. However, Metronet normally 
prefers to discuss these requirements 
directly before providing costs.

2. All services are installed using a 
bearer that is twice the capacity of the 
bandwidth ordered. For example, if you 
order a 5 Mbps connection, Metronet 
will install a pipe with a minimum of 10 
Mbps capacity. This makes any upgrade 
a simple and speedy process.

3. All costs are correct at the time of 
publishing and are exclusive of VAT.

4. Payment terms are monthly in 
advance.

     My initial apprehension regarding the impact that 
inclement weather conditions might have on the 
wireless connection was unfounded as the circuit has 
proved resilient in the face of high winds and heavy 
rainfall.         Mark Huddart, IT Manager, Image Metrics

     I found it useful not to be dealing with a 
monolithic communications giant as I had easy 
access to engineers and, if necessary, the CEO, who 
impressed by taking a personal interested in the 
project.         Marc Humphrey, Group IT Manager, LPC Living

     Given the unusual complexity of the network 
con�guration and taking into account the need for 
multiple supplier coordination, I was impressed that 
the network went live within one month of the initial 
consultation.         Chris Styles, IT Manager, Pannone

     The capability of the network connection is tested 
every day with time sensitive applications such as 
VOIP and IP TV being visible barometers by which 
Users assess the quality of the school’s internet 
connection.         Alex Bushby, William Hulme’s Grammar School
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WITH ZERO 3RD PARTY DEPENDENCE METRONET OFTEN 
INSTALLS WITHIN DAYS
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1-3 Greenheys Data Centre
Manchester Science Park
Pencroft Way
Manchester
M15 6JJ

0161 822 2580

0161 226 0658

http://www.metronet-uk.com

Metronet (UK) Ltd. Registered in England number: 4975343
Registered Of�ce: Metronet (UK) Limited, Douglas Bank House, Wigan Lane, Wigan, WN1 2TB
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N W I X
MaNAP

Global Crossing

COVERAGE AREAS

This diagram represents a 
selection of Metronet PoP sites. 

In all Metronet has more than 
40  Points of Presence 

throughout Greater Manchester, 
Liverpool, Leeds and Dublin.

Metronet has data centre 
connectivity and customer 

interconnects in many data 
centres.

 Please note that Metronet 
provides its own last mile 

circuits and that pricing is not 
distance dependant

GREATER MANCHESTER

City Centre, Bolton, Stockport, 
Oldham, Salford, Sale, 

Middleton, Ashton-Under-Lyne, 
Leigh, Stretford, Swinton 

and Pendlebury, Urmston, 
Altrincham, Hazel Grove 

and Bramhall, Walkden, Eccles, 
Wilmslow/Alderley Edge, 

Tyldesley, Chadderton, 
Prestwich, Hyde, Bredbury 

and Romiley, Denton, 
Farnworth, Droylsden, Bromley 

Cross/Bradshaw, Royton, 
Atherton, Failsworth, Shaw 

and Crompton, Irlam, Dukin�eld 
and Hale.

LIVERPOOL

City Centre, River 
Front/Docklands, Kirkdale, 

Bootle, Toxteth, Everton, 
An�eld, Kensington, Priction, 

Wavertree, Childwall, Old Swan, 
Tuebrook, West Derby, Knotty, 

Ash and Speke. 

LEEDS

City Centre, Armley, Hyde Park, 
Kirkstall, Headingly, Chapel 

Allerton, Moortown, Roundhay, 
Penraevon Industrial Estate, 

Seacroft, Crossgates, Coulton, 
Rothwell, Hunslet Business 

Park, Hunslet, Middleton, 
Beeston, Morley and Pudsey. 

DUBLIN

NETSERVICES SALFORD METRONET POP

DUBLIN METRONET POP

BIRMINGHAM METRONET POP

DATA CENTRE CUSTOMERS
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