



Metronet leased circuits are terminated with a managed Ethernet switch enabling 24 x 7 monitoring of your service at all times to ensure that the 99.95% Service Level Agreement is achieved. ADSL backup is also available for additional resilience.

Following installation, you will be given a completion document designating the IP range, Gateway, and DNS settings. If you are less familiar with networks. Metronet will help you to get your services up and running.

My initial apprehension regarding the impact that inclement weather conditions might have on the wireless connection was unfounded as the circuit has proved resilient in the face of high winds and heavy rainfall. Mark Huddart, IT Manager, Image Metrics

I found it useful not to be dealing with a monolithic communications giant as I had easy access to engineers and, if necessary, the CEO, who impressed by taking a personal interested in the project. Marc Humphrey, Group IT Manager, LPC Living

Given the unusual complexity of the network configuration and taking into account the need for multiple supplier coordination, I was impressed that the network went live within one month of the initial consultation. Chris Styles, IT Manager, Pannone

The capability of the network connection is tested every day with time sensitive applications such as VOIP and IPTV being visible barometers by which Users assess the quality of the school's internet connection. Alex Bushby, William Hulme's Grammar School

Bandwidth	Installation	Monthly	ADSL Backup*	SLA	
1 Mbps	£500	£250	£1,000/£50	99.95%/4 hrs	*Installation/Monthly Rental.
2 Mbps	£500	£350	£1,000/£50	99.95%/4 hrs	Notes
4 Mbps	£500	£600	£500/£25	99.95%/4 hrs	
5 Mbps	£500	£650	£500/£25	99.95%/4 hrs	<ol> <li>Bandwidth in excess of 200Mbps is available. However, Metronet normally prefers to discuss these requirements directly before providing costs.</li> </ol>
6 Mbps	£500	£700	£500/£25	99.95%/4 hrs	
8 Mbps	£500	£850	£500/£25	99.95%/4 hrs	
10 Mbps	£500	£1000	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	All services are installed using a bearer that is twice the capacity of the bandwidth ordered. For example, if yorder a 5 Mbps connection, Metronet will install a pipe with a minimum of 1 Mbps capacity. This makes any upgrad a simple and speedy process.
12 Mbps	£500	£1100	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	
14 Mbps	£500	£1150	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	
16 Mbps	£500	£1200	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	
20 Mbps	£1000	£1250	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	
30 Mbps	£1000	£1400	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	
50 Mbps	£2000	£1500	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	<ol><li>All costs are correct at the time of publishing and are exclusive of VAT.</li></ol>
100 Mbps	£3000	£1700	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	
150 Mbps	£3500	£2000	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	Payment terms are monthly in advance.
200 Mbps	£4000	£2500	Included	99.95%/4 hrs	

(=) 0161 226 0658

# WITH METRONET, HIGH-SPEED INTERNET ACCESS IS...

**FASTER EVEN FASTER** WITH ZERO 3RD PARTY DEPENDENCE METRONET OFTEN INSTALLS WITHIN DAYS CHEAPER BY UP TO 80% WITHOUT QUALITY COMPROMISE MORE RELIABLE WITH A 24x7x365 99.95% SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENT

With Metronet saving you up to 80% compared to traditional network providers without quality compromise, it is hardly surprising that Metronet is the only profitable wireless ISP in the UK.

Metronet's Service Level Agreement and support marks an industry first. Metronet's engineering and support staff operates 24x7x365 and end-to-end ownership of its network ensures that Metronet delivers against its promises.

Metronet un-contended, fully symmetrical leased line services are being delivered in your area using carrier grade point-to-point wireless radio systems that make it possible for you to have your service (1 Mbps to 1 Gbps) installed within five days of placing an order.

Metronet UK Metro Ethernet Services Include:

**High-Speed Internet Access** 

Point-to-Point Private

Connectivity **VPN & MPLS VPN Services** QinQ Ethernet Services **Resilient Ethernet Circuits & Tempory Ethernet** Connectivity

**Ethernet Connectivty** between Data Centres

Managed Security Services & Virtual Managed Security **Services** 

If you are thinking of purchasing a dedicated leased line, or if you have existing circuits for which the contract is coming to an end, you stand to save money and improve the Quality of Service that you and your users enjoy.

Metronet aims to provide at least double the bandwidth for less than half the price when compared to legacy network operators and ISPs.

Metronet also offers a fully managed virtual firewall solution, point-to-point leased lines, and fully integrated MPLS solutions.

Call 0161 822 2580 now for more information or visit www.metronet-uk.com where you will find a wealth of information about the company and its services, links to customer case studies and press reports.



#### COVERAGE AREAS

This diagram represents a selection of Metronet PoP sites. In all Metronet has more than 40 Points of Presence throughout Greater Manchester, Liverpool, Leeds and Dublin.

Metronet has data centre connectivity and customer interconnects in many data centres.

Please note that Metronet provides its own last mile circuits and that pricing is not distance dependant

#### GREATER MANCHESTER

City Centre, Bolton, Stockport, Oldham, Salford, Sale, Middleton, Ashton-Under-Lyne, Leigh, Stretford, Swinton and Pendlebury, Urmston, Altrincham, Hazel Grove and Bramhall, Walkden, Eccles, Wilmslow/Alderley Edge, Tyldesley, Chadderton, Prestwich, Hyde, Bredbury and Romiley, Denton, Farnworth, Droylsden, Bromley Cross/Bradshaw, Royton, Atherton, Failsworth, Shaw and Crompton, Irlam, Dukinfield and Hale

## LIVERPOOL

City Centre, River Front/Docklands, Kirkdale, Bootle, Toxteth, Everton, Anfield, Kensington, Priction, Wavertree, Childwall, Old Swan, Tuebrook, West Derby, Knotty, Ash and Speke.

## LEEDS

City Centre, Armley, Hyde Park, Kirkstall, Headingly, Chapel Allerton, Moortown, Roundhay, Penraevon Industrial Estate, Seacroft, Crossgates, Coulton, Rothwell, Hunslet Business Park, Hunslet, Middleton, Beeston, Morley and Pudsey.

### DUBLIN



